Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 3
LED-51/52 Series
Tempo Pro Ultracompact LED Emergency Lighting Unit
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Injection-molded UL 94 V-0 flame rated thermoplastic housing

following: UL 924, cUL, NEC requirements and NFPA 101.
10800271 Rev 25
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LED-52-WH-G2
Series Finish Options(Factory Installed) Accessories3(Field Installed)
LED-51 = 1 Watt Lamps BL = Black G21 = Self-test/Self-diagnostics IHB = I-Beam and Pole Mounting Bracket
LED-52 = 1.5 Watt Lamps WH = White R22 = Remote Capable (2.0 Watts) WG-S = Wire Guard (Back Mount)
XG-1 = Polycarbonate Guard (Back Mount)
Notes
1 Not available for LED-51-Black
2 Not available for LED-51, R2 option supplied with Ni-MH battery, compatible with JLED, RL1-WP and RL52 remote lamps
3 Order as separate line item
Model Battery Brownout Low Voltage
Disconnect
Overload
Disconnect
Short Circuit
Disconnect
Solid
State
Transfer
Input Output
 VAC Hz mA W Lamps Lumens Remote
Capability
LED-51-XX NiCad
3.6V 800mAh No Yes No Yes Yes 120/277 60 58/72 0.4/0.5 2 x
1W 220 lm N/A
LED-51-XX-G2 NiCad
3.6V 800mAh No Yes Yes Yes Yes 120/277 60 58/72 0.4/0.5 2 x
1W 220 lm N/A
LED-52-XX 2 x NiCad
3.6V 800mAh No Yes No Yes Yes 120/277 60 58/72 0.4/0.5 2 x
1.5W 300 lm N/A
LED-52-XX-G2 2 x NiCad
3.6V 800mAh No Yes Yes Yes Yes 120/277 60 58/72 0.4/0.5 2 x
1.5W 300 lm N/A
LED-52-XX-G2-R 2 x NiMh
3.6V 1500mAh No Yes Yes Yes Yes 120/277 60 90/105 0.6/0.8 2 x
1.5W 300 lm 3.6V 2W
LED-52-XX-R 2 x NiMh
3.6V 1500mAh No Yes No Yes Yes 120/277 60 90/105 0.6/0.8 2 x
1.5W 300 lm 3.6V 2W
ELECTRICAL RATINGS